



Harbor Hounds Charity Dog Walk & Community Fair Skansie Brothers Park September 11, 2021

Sponsor/Vendor Agreement				
Name of Sponsor or Vendor				
Business Address				
Billing Address (if different from Business Address)				
Website				
Contact Name				
Contact Phone Number				
Contact E-Mail				
Do you require booth space?				
If selling items from your booth, please provide your WA UBI Number				
Wag Bag Item:				

Sponsorship Type and Payment					
		Branding Sponsor – Prominent Na	ame and Logo on	\$	
		Item			
		 Wag Bags - \$1,000 			
Sponsorship		 Bandanas - \$1,000 (Sold) 			
Type		• DJ - \$500			
		Show Dog Sponsor - \$500		\$	
		Name and logo on rack cards, prin			
		Name and logo on HH website and			
		Premier booth placement at Skans			
		Company coupon or promo item i			
		Working Dog Sponsor - \$250	\$		
		Name and logo on HH website and social media sites			
		Booth placement at Skansie Brothers Park			
		Company coupon or promo item in 450 Wag Bags			
		Companion Dog Sponsor - \$125		\$	
		Name and logo on HH website and	Name and logo on HH website and social media sites		
		Booth at Skansie Brothers Park			
Sponsorship		Company coupon or promo item in 450 Wag Bags			
Туре		Non-Profit Sponsor - \$75		\$	
		Name and logo on HH website and social media sites			
		Booth at Skansie Brothers Park			
		Company coupon or promo item in 450 Wag Bags			
		Donation (cash or contest prize)		\$	
			Total	\$	
		Payment			
Payment Type		☐ Check (Make Payable to "Midday Charity Foundation")			
		□ VISA			
		□ MasterCard			
□ Amex					
		□ Discover			
Credit Card Number			Expiration Date		
Name of Card			Billing Zip Code		
Authorized Signature		_	CVV Code		
Agreement					
In order to guarantee all benefits associated with printed materials, your sponsorship commitment					
must be made by July 31, 2021. Payment must accompany your signed application. Every effort will					
be made to accommodate late commitments, but no guarantee can be given. Sponsor agrees to pay					
amount due in full. The Midday Charity Foundation shall be entitled to recover any fees and costs					
from sponsor in the event collection activity is required following non-payment. There are no refunds					
in the event that Harbor Hounds is canceled for circumstances beyond our control.					
Signature			Date		

If you have any questions or require additional information, please contact

Marilyn Hoppen at 253.459.9704

Registration forms can be mailed to: Midday Charity Foundation, PO Box 611, Gig Harbor, WA 98335

The Midday Charity Foundation Federal Tax ID No. is 47-4592410.

No goods or services were received in exchange for this contribution unless specifically noted.